
Judon SM - U18  1.3.2025  Ideapark, Bläk Boks   T18-48
Kilpailijat: 8Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1

X

2

X

3

X

4

X

1 Oona TALASSAARI 2.kyu Meido-Kan, H:ki

2 Ronja PIRTTIKANGAS 2.kyu Kita-Kan, Kemi

3 Iida PUOMILAHTI 2.kyu JS Sakura, Kuopio

4 Sofia KÄRNÄ 3.kyu Shirokawa, Porvoo

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 5

X

6

X

7

X

8

X

5 Helvi PUOMILAHTI 2.kyu JS Sakura, Kuopio

6 Sara MÄNTYKENTTÄ 2.kyu Koyama, Rovaniemi

7 Veera ÖSTER 2.kyu Hontai Judo, H:ki

8 Mira PYLSY 3.kyu Orimattilan JS

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Oona TALASSAARI Ronja PIRTTIKANGAS 000-100 0:00

100

5 62 Helvi PUOMILAHTI Sara MÄNTYKENTTÄ 000-100 1:51

100

3 43 Iida PUOMILAHTI Sofia KÄRNÄ 002-001s1 4:00

1

7 84 Veera ÖSTER Mira PYLSY 100-000s1 4:00

100

1 35 Oona TALASSAARI Iida PUOMILAHTI 000-100 0:00

100

5 76 Helvi PUOMILAHTI Veera ÖSTER 000s2-010 5:58

10

2 47 Ronja PIRTTIKANGAS Sofia KÄRNÄ 101-001 2:57

100

6 88 Sara MÄNTYKENTTÄ Mira PYLSY 100-000 1:12

100

1 49 Oona TALASSAARI Sofia KÄRNÄ 000-100 0:00

100

5 810 Helvi PUOMILAHTI Mira PYLSY 000-100 0:00

100

2 311 Ronja PIRTTIKANGAS Iida PUOMILAHTI 110-000 1:53

100

6 712 Sara MÄNTYKENTTÄ Veera ÖSTER 100-000 0:30

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

13

PIRTTIKANGAS

ÖSTER
101 - 000s1

14

MÄNTYKENTTÄ

PUOMILAHTI
100 - 000s1

15

PIRTTIKANGAS

MÄNTYKENTTÄ

000s1 - 100

MÄNTYKENTTÄ

Voit. Pist. Sij.

0 0

13 300

22 101

31 100

4

Voit. Pist. Sij.

0 0

13 300

22 110

31 100

4

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Sara MÄNTYKENTTÄ, Koyama, Rovaniemi

Ronja PIRTTIKANGAS, Kita-Kan, Kemi

Veera ÖSTER, Hontai Judo, H:ki

Iida PUOMILAHTI, JS Sakura, Kuopio


